
PITTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL
2024 Water Polo Schedule

    DAY                          DATE OPPONENT LOCATION RELEASE DEPART TIME

Monday August 26 Antioch/DV Antioch 2:35 PM 2:45 PM 4:00/5:00/6:00/7:00

Wednesday August 28 Encinal Home 2:00 PM N/A 4:00/5:00/6:00/7:00

Tuesday September 3 Kimball Home 2:00 PM N/A 4:00/5:00/6:00/7:00
Thursday September 5 Antioch Antioch 2:35 PM 2:45 PM 4:00/5:00/6:00

Tuesday September 10 Dougherty Valley Home 2:00 PM N/A 4:00/5:00/6:00/7:00

Fri./Sat. September 13-14 Sierra Shootout (Girls) Stockton TBD Car Pool TBD

Tuesday September 17 Freedom Home 2:00 PM N/A 4:00/5:00/6:00/7:00

Fri/Sat. September 20-21 Vintage Valley (Boys) Napa TBD Car Pool TBD 

Tuesday September 24 Pinole Valley Pinole 1:50 PM 2:00 PM 4:00/5:00/6:00

Thursday September 26 Livermore Livermore 1:35 PM 1:45 PM 4:00/5:00/6:00

Fri./Sat. September 27-28 Robbie S. Shootout Atwater TBD Car Pool TBD

Tuesday October 1 Antioch Home 2:00 PM N/A 4:00/5:00/6:00

Thursday October 3  Rodriguez Home 2:00 PM N/A 4:00/5:00/6:00

Fri./Sat. October 11-12 Bear Creek Invitational Stockton TBD Car Pool TBD 

Tuesday October 15 Freedom Freedom 1:50 PM 2:00 PM 4:00/5:00/6:00/7:00 

Fri./Sat. October 18-19 Vintage Girls Tourn. Vintage TBD Car Pool TBD 

Tuesday October 22 TBD Home 2:00 PM N/A 4:00/5:00/6:00/7:00

Thursday October 24 Concord Away 2:00 PM Car Pool 4:00/5:00/6:00

Thurs-Fri. October 31/Nov. 1 BVAL Tournament Antioch TBD TBD TBD 

Head Varsity Coaches: Roger Darrin and Karen Bascomb 
Principal: Dr. Reginald Richardson 
Athletic Director: Greg Strom 
Mascot: Pirates
Colors: Black and Orange 


